
LOT 24 LOBLOLLY ADDITION S/D

WD 1046-823.

MILES DAVID R/MILES MARGARET G
843 SW LAMBOY CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-4S-16-03086-224

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

22416.010 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/04/2025 KS 1.10 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
3

13,757
10,000
18,500
42,257
16,745
25,512

HX HB 25,000
512

42,257
0

42,257

1046/0823 5/11/2005 WD Q V 04 7,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL H DICKS

DAVID R & MARGARET 
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2013HX Base Yr

843 SW LAMBOY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 02 02

0800 02 1,344 56.8650 34.12 45,857 1973 1973 0 0
AP
10 60.00 30.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 13,757

1,344 1,344 13,757

BAS= W56 S24 E56 N24$.

BAS

56

24

56

24

1 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

10,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


